
Round M  Race 1 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Matt Garton 2 13/6:07.512 22.748 28.660 23.331 27.246

2 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 5/1:47.834 19.594 21.184

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Matt Garton 1 13 6:07.512 1 1 [1] 13/6:07.512

2 Brad Riksman [TQ] 2 5 1:47.834 2 2 [2] 5/1:47.834

Round M  Race 2 :: 1/8gte (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Graham Hayward 4 16/5:08.039 18.504 19.217 18.649 18.814 19.217

2 Craig Turbett 1 16/5:08.643 17.496 19.003 18.158 18.524 19.003

3 Lorraine Ashby 6 15/5:02.327 18.030 19.830 18.483 18.817

4 Rakhim Ahmed 2 15/5:07.304 18.241 20.257 18.409 18.984

5 Ray Oliver 7 13/4:35.635 18.218 21.286 18.424 19.853

6 Jason Furnell 5 11/5:04.901 23.649 27.938 25.322 27.938

7 Brad Riksman [TQ] 3 4/1:35.071 19.523 25.347

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Graham Hayward 1 16 5:08.039 1 1 [1] 16/5:08.039

2 Craig Turbett 2 16 5:08.643 2 2 [2] 16/5:08.643

3 Lorraine Ashby 3 15 5:02.327 3 3 [3] 15/5:02.327

4 Rakhim Ahmed 4 15 5:07.304 4 4 [4] 15/5:07.304

5 Ray Oliver 5 13 4:35.635 5 5 [5] 13/4:35.635

6 Jason Furnell 6 11 5:04.901 6 6 [6] 11/5:04.901

7 Brad Riksman [TQ] 7 4 1:35.071 7 7 [7] 4/1:35.071

Round M  Race 3 :: 1/8e (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19/5:15.644 15.270 16.682 15.542 15.710 15.972

2 Heath Johnson 3 19/5:17.900 15.477 16.763 15.772 15.977 16.222

3 Chris Schmidt 4 18/5:23.079 16.170 17.983 16.199 16.454 17.003

4 Rexy Johnson 2 16/5:12.516 17.210 19.514 17.540 18.030 19.514

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 15/5:02.313 17.056 19.748 18.206 18.736

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19 5:15.644 1 1 [1] 19/5:15.644

2 Heath Johnson 2 19 5:17.900 2 2 [2] 19/5:17.900

3 Chris Schmidt 3 18 5:23.079 3 3 [3] 18/5:23.079

4 Rexy Johnson 4 16 5:12.516 4 4 [4] 16/5:12.516

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 15 5:02.313 5 5 [5] 15/5:02.313

Round M  Race 4 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill [TQ] 6 19/6:03.659 18.028 19.229 18.346 18.605 18.780
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2 Kevin Duffy 5 19/6:09.921 18.401 19.535 18.694 18.860 19.008

3 Toby Fleming 3 18/6:15.238 18.234 20.984 18.499 19.224 20.029

4 Graham Hayward 9 17/6:08.362 19.710 21.446 20.242 20.598 21.232

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 15/6:03.033 20.227 23.612 20.464 21.773

6 Josh Garton 7 15/6:09.135 20.144 24.433 20.837 21.581

7 Kevin Harvey 1 14/6:17.267 21.144 26.252 22.850 24.529

8 Jason Furnell 8 10/6:20.129 29.827 39.062 33.847

9 David Dalton 4 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 19 6:03.659 1 1 [1] 19/6:03.659

2 Kevin Duffy 2 19 6:09.921 2 2 [2] 19/6:09.921

3 Toby Fleming 3 18 6:15.238 3 3 [3] 18/6:15.238

4 Graham Hayward 4 17 6:08.362 4 4 [4] 17/6:08.362

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 15 6:03.033 5 5 [5] 15/6:03.033

6 Josh Garton 6 15 6:09.135 6 6 [6] 15/6:09.135

7 Kevin Harvey 7 14 6:17.267 7 7 [7] 14/6:17.267

8 Jason Furnell 8 10 6:20.129 8 8 [8] 10/6:20.129

9 David Dalton 9 0 0.000 9 9 [9] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 5 :: Novice (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Gikky Fleming [TQ] 1 2/4:56.411 3:08.754 3:08.754

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Gikky Fleming [TQ] 1 2 4:56.411 1 1 [1] 2/4:56.411

Round M  Race 6 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 18/6:07.469 19.680 20.526 19.933 20.077 20.326

2 Gikky Fleming 3 16/6:01.512 21.150 22.567 21.486 21.887 22.567

3 Matt Garton 2 14/6:16.721 22.896 27.080 23.453 25.249

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Matt Garton 1 13 6:07.512 3 14 6:16.721 1 3 1 [1] 13/6:07.512

2 Brad Riksman [TQ] 2 5 1:47.834 1 18 6:07.469 2 1 1 [1] 5/1:47.834

3 Gikky Fleming 3 0 0.000 2 16 6:01.512 3 2 2 [2] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 7 :: 1/8gte (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rakhim Ahmed 2 16/5:09.033 17.419 19.190 17.764 18.052 19.190

2 Craig Turbett 1 16/5:13.753 18.221 19.617 18.310 18.559 19.617

3 Brad Riksman [TQ] 3 16/5:16.133 18.757 19.494 18.849 19.013 19.494

4 Lorraine Ashby 6 15/5:03.968 18.148 20.054 18.501 19.135

5 Jason Furnell 5 11/5:21.822 25.884 29.693 26.435 29.693

6 Graham Hayward 4 9/3:27.204 19.060 21.503 19.390

7 Ray Oliver 7 9/3:31.997 19.847 23.714 21.556
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Graham Hayward 1 16 5:08.039 6 9 3:27.204 1 6 1 [1] 16/5:08.039

2 Rakhim Ahmed 4 15 5:07.304 1 16 5:09.033 4 1 1 [1] 15/5:07.304

3 Craig Turbett 2 16 5:08.643 2 16 5:13.753 2 2 2 [2] 16/5:08.643

4 Lorraine Ashby 3 15 5:02.327 4 15 5:03.968 3 4 3 [3] 15/5:02.327

5 Brad Riksman [TQ] 7 4 1:35.071 3 16 5:16.133 7 3 3 [3] 4/1:35.071

6 Ray Oliver 5 13 4:35.635 7 9 3:31.997 5 7 5 [5] 13/4:35.635

7 Jason Furnell 6 11 5:04.901 5 11 5:21.822 6 5 5 [5] 11/5:04.901

Round M  Race 8 :: 1/8e (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19/5:07.933 14.838 16.217 15.015 15.225 15.480

2 Heath Johnson 3 18/5:05.948 15.574 17.010 15.861 16.288 16.685

3 Chris Schmidt 4 18/5:17.116 15.670 17.279 16.160 16.454 16.852

4 Rexy Johnson 2 15/5:06.701 16.891 20.528 17.288 17.749

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 1/5:01.220

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19 5:15.644 1 19 5:07.933 1 1 1 [1] 19/5:15.644

2 Heath Johnson 2 19 5:17.900 2 18 5:05.948 2 2 2 [2] 19/5:17.900

3 Chris Schmidt 3 18 5:23.079 3 18 5:17.116 3 3 3 [3] 18/5:23.079

4 Rexy Johnson 4 16 5:12.516 4 15 5:06.701 4 4 4 [4] 16/5:12.516

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 15 5:02.313 5 1 5:01.220 5 5 5 [5] 15/5:02.313

Round M  Race 9 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill [TQ] 6 20/6:07.960 17.865 18.442 17.928 18.041 18.198

2 Kevin Duffy 5 19/6:25.646 18.395 20.423 18.530 18.833 19.360

3 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 16/6:00.911 19.929 22.582 20.209 20.675 22.582

4 Toby Fleming 3 15/6:20.326 19.517 25.818 20.252 21.641

5 Graham Hayward 9 14/6:04.297 20.244 25.422 21.496 23.590

6 Josh Garton 7 12/6:07.808 21.921 31.166 24.267 29.269

7 Jason Furnell 8 9/6:15.781 26.047 42.539 31.626

8 Kevin Harvey 1 7/4:23.340 23.825 38.884 35.517

9 David Dalton 4 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 19 6:03.659 1 20 6:07.960 1 1 1 [1] 19/6:03.659

2 Kevin Duffy 2 19 6:09.921 2 19 6:25.646 2 2 2 [2] 19/6:09.921

3 Toby Fleming 3 18 6:15.238 4 15 6:20.326 3 4 3 [3] 18/6:15.238

4 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 15 6:03.033 3 16 6:00.911 5 3 3 [3] 15/6:03.033

5 Graham Hayward 4 17 6:08.362 5 14 6:04.297 4 5 4 [4] 17/6:08.362

6 Josh Garton 6 15 6:09.135 6 12 6:07.808 6 6 6 [6] 15/6:09.135

7 Kevin Harvey 7 14 6:17.267 8 7 4:23.340 7 8 7 [7] 14/6:17.267

8 Jason Furnell 8 10 6:20.129 7 9 6:15.781 8 7 7 [7] 10/6:20.129

9 David Dalton 9 0 0.000 9 0 0.000 9 9 9 [9] 0/0.000
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Round M  Race 10 :: Novice (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Gikky Fleming [TQ] 1 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Gikky Fleming [TQ] 1 2 4:56.411 1 0 0.000 1 1 1 [1] 2/4:56.411

Round M  Race 11 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Matt Garton 2 12/5:59.414 24.422 30.399 24.984 28.522

2 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 8/6:02.003 19.820 20.259 20.011

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Matt Garton 1 13 6:07.512 3 14 6:16.721 1 12 5:59.414 1 3 1 2 [1] 13/6:07.512

2 Brad Riksman [TQ] 2 5 1:47.834 1 18 6:07.469 2 8 6:02.003 2 1 2 3 [1] 18/6:07.469

Round M  Race 12 :: 1/8gte (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lorraine Ashby 6 16/5:11.775 18.489 19.291 18.681 18.816 19.291

2 Rakhim Ahmed 2 16/5:12.518 17.629 19.308 17.806 18.010 19.308

3 Brad Riksman [TQ] 3 16/5:16.571 17.791 19.751 18.263 18.543 19.751

4 Craig Turbett 1 15/5:02.013 18.128 20.095 18.309 18.668

5 Ray Oliver 7 14/5:04.604 18.417 21.793 18.713 20.130

6 Graham Hayward 4 14/5:08.085 18.932 21.819 19.313 19.740

7 Jason Furnell 5 8/5:06.889 24.380 40.261 33.057

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rakhim Ahmed 4 15 5:07.304 1 16 5:09.033 2 16 5:12.518 4 1 2 3 [1] 16/5:09.033

2 Lorraine Ashby 3 15 5:02.327 4 15 5:03.968 1 16 5:11.775 3 4 1 4 [1] 16/5:11.775

3 Craig Turbett 2 16 5:08.643 2 16 5:13.753 4 15 5:02.013 2 2 4 4 [2] 16/5:08.643

4 Brad Riksman [TQ] 7 4 1:35.071 3 16 5:16.133 3 16 5:16.571 7 3 3 6 [3] 16/5:16.133

5 Graham Hayward 1 16 5:08.039 6 9 3:27.204 6 14 5:08.085 1 6 6 7 [1] 16/5:08.039

6 Ray Oliver 5 13 4:35.635 7 9 3:31.997 5 14 5:04.604 5 7 5 10 [5] 14/5:04.604

7 Jason Furnell 6 11 5:04.901 5 11 5:21.822 7 8 5:06.889 6 5 7 11 [5] 11/5:21.822

Round M  Race 13 :: 1/8e (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19/5:01.540 15.117 15.920 15.374 15.531 15.798

2 Chris Schmidt 4 18/5:08.668 15.746 17.145 16.286 16.670 16.974

3 Heath Johnson 3 18/5:09.931 15.879 17.321 15.981 16.292 16.605

4 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 15/4:58.811 18.101 19.989 18.471 18.957

5 Rexy Johnson 2 15/5:08.502 17.090 20.517 17.784 18.420
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 19 5:15.644 1 19 5:07.933 1 19 5:01.540 1 1 1 2 [1] 19/5:01.540

2 Heath Johnson 2 19 5:17.900 2 18 5:05.948 3 18 5:09.931 2 2 3 4 [2] 19/5:17.900

3 Chris Schmidt 3 18 5:23.079 3 18 5:17.116 2 18 5:08.668 3 3 2 5 [2] 18/5:08.668

4 Rexy Johnson 4 16 5:12.516 4 15 5:06.701 5 15 5:08.502 4 4 5 8 [4] 16/5:12.516

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 15 5:02.313 5 1 5:01.220 4 15 4:58.811 5 5 4 9 [4] 15/4:58.811

Round M  Race 14 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Kevin Duffy 5 19/6:11.885 18.305 19.592 18.499 18.646 18.881

2 Graham Hayward 9 16/6:15.876 20.278 23.320 20.741 21.783 23.320

3 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 14/6:08.559 20.653 26.506 22.649 23.941

4 Josh Garton 7 14/6:10.205 21.649 26.393 22.488 23.651

5 Jason Furnell 8 11/6:35.244 24.446 36.593 28.832 36.593

6 Max Hill [TQ] 6 10/3:07.155 17.858 18.930 18.194

7 Toby Fleming 3 8/2:55.922 19.154 21.033 20.117

8 Kevin Harvey 1 0/0.000

8 David Dalton 4 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 19 6:03.659 1 20 6:07.960 6 10 3:07.155 1 1 6 2 [1] 20/6:07.960

2 Kevin Duffy 2 19 6:09.921 2 19 6:25.646 1 19 6:11.885 2 2 1 3 [1] 19/6:11.885

3 Graham Hayward 4 17 6:08.362 5 14 6:04.297 2 16 6:15.876 4 5 2 6 [2] 16/6:15.876

4 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 15 6:03.033 3 16 6:00.911 3 14 6:08.559 5 3 3 6 [3] 16/6:00.911

5 Toby Fleming 3 18 6:15.238 4 15 6:20.326 7 8 2:55.922 3 4 7 7 [3] 18/6:15.238

6 Josh Garton 6 15 6:09.135 6 12 6:07.808 4 14 6:10.205 6 6 4 10 [4] 14/6:10.205

7 Jason Furnell 8 10 6:20.129 7 9 6:15.781 5 11 6:35.244 8 7 5 12 [5] 11/6:35.244

8 Kevin Harvey 7 14 6:17.267 8 7 4:23.340 8 0 0.000 7 8 8 15 [7] 14/6:17.267

9 David Dalton 9 0 0.000 9 0 0.000 8 0 0.000 9 9 8 17 [8] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 15 :: Novice (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Gikky Fleming [TQ] 1 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Gikky Fleming [TQ] 1 2 4:56.411 1 0 0.000 1 0 0.000 1 1 1 2 [1] 2/4:56.411
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